Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 1
E5052B Signal Source Analyzer
10 MHz to 7 GHz, 26.5 GHz, or 110 GHz
Everything you need for signal source analysis in
one instrument
Testing the performance of next-generation signal sources such as
voltage-controlled oscillators (VCOs), surface acoustic wave (SAW)
oscillators, dielectric resonator oscillator (DROs), PLL synthesizers, RFICs,

clearer picture of your system’s clock jitter characteristics enabling you to separate random jitter and
periodic jitter from the total jitter on your system clock.
Ordering Information
Signal Source Analyzer Series
E5052B Signal Source Analyzer 10 MHz to 7 GHz
E5053A Microwave Downconverter 3 GHz to 26.5 GHz
Options
E5052B-011 Delete functions
E5052BU-058 Add removable SSD kit (For S/N MY474xxxxx)
E5052BU-041 Upgrade OS, from Windows XP to Windows 10, for E5052B
E5052BU-042 Upgrade OS, from Windows 7 to Windows 10, for E5052B
E5052BU-068 Solid state drive kit (SATA, Flex ATX, Win10)
Signal Source Analysis Software
E5001A-1FP       SSA-J Precision Clock Jitter Analysis
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 25
Learn more at: www.keysight.com